

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31047-61/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2009 in WP No. 4457/2007 & IA No. 4679/2009 & IA No. 4804/2009 & IA No. 5249/2009 & IA No. 6407/2009 & IA No. 7009/2009 & IA No. 7010/2009 & IA No. 7599/2009 & IA No. 8078/2009 & IA No. 8079/2009 & IA No. 8103/2009 & IA No. 8211/2008 & IA No. 8890/2009 & IA No. 8955/2009 & IA No. 10476/2008 & IA No. 10973/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 34195-34209 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 16th April, 2010.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master