

ITEM NO.301

CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2083-2097 OF 2011

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,permission to place addl. documents on record,modification,clarification of court's order,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

CA NO. 2098-2112/2011

(With appln. For permission to file additional documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

By Circulation

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pursuant to request made by this Court on
27.4.2011 Shri U.K. Ghosh, Chief Engineer(NW&S),
Central Water Commission and Shri D.P. Singh, Chief
Engineer, Narmada Basin Planning(NBP), Central
Water Commission have remained present and
explained the technical terms mentioned in the
report dated 22.3.2011 as well as in the comments
2

offered by the parties thereon. The Court has
requested the learned Engineers to further explain
the terms "Back Water Level" and "Over-Topping of
the Dam Structure". The learned Engineers have
stated that the necessary details with opinion will
be furnished to the Court-Master by tomorrow i.e.

July 6, 2011.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master